
$1,249,000 - 6526 E Crest View Loop Se, Snoqualmie
MLS® #2314159 

$1,249,000
3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,424 sqft
Residential on 0.12 Acres

Snoqualmie Ridge, Snoqualmie, WA

Storybook Snoqualmie Ridge remodel nestled
in the coveted Crestview community. Grand
entry w/soaring ceilings opens to reveal a
sundrenched interior designed for effortless
entertaining. Spacious floorplan offers formal
living & dining rms, epicurean kitchen, open
concept family rm w/breakfast nook, home
office, bonus studio & sumptuous primary
suite. Extensively remodeled home is loaded
w/sophisticated upgrades: wide plank
hardwood floors, elegant quartz counters,
custom cabinetry, designer fixtures, new
furnace & A/C. Idyllic property backs to lush
greenbelt for exceptional privacy w/large patio
perfect for summer BBQs. Incredible location
just steps to community park, mins to schools
& world-class golf, w/easy access to
shopping/dining.

Built in 2003

Essential Information

MLS® # 2314159

List Price $1,249,000

Sale Price $1,380,250

Price Per SqFt $569

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.5

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,424



Acres 0.12

Year Built 2003

Type Residential

Sub-Type Residential

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 6526 E Crest View Loop Se

Area 540 - East of Lake Sammamish

Subdivision Snoqualmie Ridge

City Snoqualmie

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98065

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Ceramic Tile, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining
Room, Fireplace, Skylight(s), Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s),
Water Heater, Wired for Generator

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Disposal, Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked, Stone, Wood

Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Snoqualmie Valley

Elementary Cascade View Elem

Middle Snoqualmie Mid

High Mount Si High



Additional Information

Days on Market 266

Cumulative Days on Market 266

Days on Website 292

HOA Fees $350

HOA Fees Frequency Annually


